3L JB
Andhra Bank

Zwrariaar 1 &% Where India Banks

1800 425 1515

waaanandhrabankin

R ASHOK
Customer ID: 34487693
S/O R NARAYANA BALIJIPALLI VILLAGE MOGILI POST ANDHRA PRADESH Branch IFSC: ANDB0001903
CHITTOOR Branch: GOLLAPALLI
ANDHRA PRADESH Branch MICR: 517011104
999999 Branch Code: 001903
Statement of Account No:125610100013038 for the period (From:10/08/2019 To:24/12/2019)

Tran Date ﬁgq Transaction Description Debit (Rs.) Credit (Rs.) Balance (Rs.)
12/08/2019 UPI1/922248666371/CR/OBULESU /SBIN/dobulesu1@/Payme 6,000.00 7,152.66
12/08/2019 ATMWDL/BANGARUPALEM /10525501 4,500.00 2,652.66
12/08/2019 ATMWDL/BANGARUPALEM /10525501 2,000.00 652.66
14/08/2019 UPI1/922610692622/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 100.00 552.66
14/08/2019 NEFT/GUARDSMARK SECURITY INDIA PVT LTD 7,922.00 8,474.66
14/08/2019 UPI1/922648588640/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 119.00 8,355.66
14/08/2019 UPI1/922616228684/DR/BALASUBR/SBIN/bala84732@)/ UPI 1,000.00 7,355.66
14/08/2019 UPI1/922616059064/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 9.00 7,364.66
14/08/2019 UPI1/922616263895/DR/OBULESU /SBIN/daraobules/ UPI 6,200.00 1,164.66
15/08/2019 UPI1/922763866954/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 11.00 1,153.66
16/08/2019 UPI1/922840650261/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 48.00 1,105.66
16/08/2019 UPI1/922810085095/CR/ PhonePe/YESB/phonepemer/Phone 48.00 1,153.66
16/08/2019 UP1/922810988932/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 48.00 1,105.66
16/08/2019 UPI1/922810086220/CR/ PhonePe/YESB/phonepemer/Phone 48.00 1,153.66
16/08/2019 UPI1/922810619750/DR/ AMAZON/UTIB/amazon@apl/You a 49.00 1,104.66
20/08/2019 UPI1/923218423744/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 149.00 955.66
21/08/2019 RPYRFND/921908623438/190816 120.00 1,075.66
21/08/2019 UP1/923320466240/DR/ Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Payme 1.00 1,074.66
26/08/2019 Insurance premium 15.00 1,059.66
26/08/2019 UPI1/923715951670/DR/ Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Payme 6.00 1,053.66
26/08/2019 UPI1/923718823104/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 11.00 1,042.66
26/08/2019 UPI1/923736844528/DR/ Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Payme 10.00 1,032.66
30/08/2019 UPI1/924244571375/CR/OBULESU /SBIN/dobulesu1@/Payme 3,000.00 4,032.66
30/08/2019 UP1/924266156591/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 11.00 4,021.66
03/09/2019 BFS/561_572RCDEH187169 1,347.00 2,674.66
03/09/2019 BFS/561_572RCDEH187169 1,672.00 1,002.66
04/09/2019 UPI1/924710379010/DR/ AMAZON/UTIB/amazon@apl/You a 280.00 722.66
06/09/2019 Int. Pd: 010619 to 310819 20.00 742.66
11/09/2019 NEFT/GUARDSMARK SECURITY INDIA PVT LTD 7,572.00 8,314.66
12/09/2019 UPI1/925513724947/DR/ AMAZON/UTIB/amazon@apl/You a 404.10 7,910.56
12/09/2019 UPI1/925568620738/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 145.00 7,765.56
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13/09/2019 UPI1/925613597277/DR/ AMAZON/UTIB/amazon@apl/You a 440.00 7,325.56
13/09/2019 UP1/925613523927/DR/ AMAZON/UTIB/amazon@apl/You a 48.00 7,277.56
16/09/2019 UP1/925622013426/DR/OBULESU /SBIN/dobulesu1@/Payme 1,000.00 6,277.56
16/09/2019 UP1/925739180168/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 129.00 6,148.56
16/09/2019 UPI1/925806339538/DR/  JIO/YESB/JIORECHARG/Payme 51.00 6,097.56
16/09/2019 UPI1/925824538742/DR/  JIO/YESB/JIORECHARG/Payme 299.00 5,798.56
16/09/2019 UPI1/925842046287/DR/M NEMARA/SYNB/nemsha1@yb/Payme 5,200.00 598.56
16/09/2019 UP1/925856623902/DR/M NEMARA/SYNB/nemsha1@yb/Payme 90.00 508.56
16/09/2019 UP1/925513724947/CA Reverse 404.10 912.66
16/09/2019 UP1/925934236105/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 10.00 902.66
17/09/2019 RPYRFND/921009908801/190913 3.00 905.66
19/09/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Jul-Sep 2019/919676137714 18.00 887.66
23/09/2019 UPI1/926520574386/DR/ AMAZON/UTIB/amazon@apl/You a 38.00 849.66
23/09/2019 UP1/926544100554/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 35.00 814.66
23/09/2019 UP1/926523167547/DR/ Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Payme 10.00 804.66
25/09/2019 UP1/926863045402/DR/ Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Payme 1.00 803.66
25/09/2019 UP1/926823152708/DR/RELIANCE/CITl/jio@citiba/BR0O00 51.00 752.66
27/09/2019 UPI1/927030367510/DR/A REDAP/SBIN/9247447700/Payme 80.00 672.66
30/09/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYAMAZON /89051528 44.05 628.61
30/09/2019 IMPS/927319646861/919999999999/Tapits Technology L 1.00 629.61
30/09/2019 IMPS/927319206882/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 1,600.00 2,229.61
01/10/2019 CASH DEP. AT PALAMANERU 2,500.00 4,729.61
01/10/2019 UPI1/927417541824/DR/RAZORPAY/YESB/RAZORPAYON/Payme 1,878.00 2,851.61
01/10/2019 ABB Charges 11.00 2,840.61
03/10/2019 IMPS/927513000339/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 3,082.00 5,922.61
03/10/2019 BFS/561_572RCDEH187169 1,377.00 4,545.61
03/10/2019 BFS/561_572RCDEH187169 1,555.00 2,990.61
03/10/2019 BFS/561_572RCDEH187169 1,984.00 1,006.61
07/10/2019 UP1/928000906022/DR/MOBIKWIK/HDFC/mobikwikad/Payme 10.00 996.61
07/10/2019 UPI1/928001958721/DR/MOBIKWIK/HDFC/mobikwikad/ NA 10.00 986.61
07/10/2019 NEFT/GUARDSMARK SECURITY INDIA PVT LTD 7,337.00 8,323.61
07/10/2019 UP1/928038118063/DR/RAZORPAY/YESB/RAZORPAYON/Payme 3,748.86 4,574.75
07/10/2019 UP1/928022530533/DR/ AMAZON/UTIB/amazon@apl/You a 280.00 4,294.75
09/10/2019 IMPS/928222185001/917733889552/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 1.08 4,295.83
10/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYEQX Analytics Pvt/38R10176 1.02 4,294.81
10/10/2019 ATMWDL/MAIN ROAD, BANGARUPALE/01616001 3,000.00 1,294.81
10/10/2019 UPI1/928342036147/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 200.00 1,094.81
10/10/2019 IMPS/928315318115/914444444444/ANGEL BROKING PVT L 1.00 1,095.81
10/10/2019 UP1/928332054951/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 135.00 960.81
10/10/2019 UP1/928317777499/CR/K RUKESH/ICIC/8247526958/Payme 200.00 1,160.81
11/10/2019 UP1/928421245585/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 129.00 1,031.81
14/10/2019 UPI1/928513088110/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Verif 100.00 931.81
14/10/2019 UPI1/928530324329/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 249.00 682.81
14/10/2019 UP1/928515028295/CR/ PhonePe/YESB/phonepemer/Phone 249.00 931.81
14/10/2019 UP1/928515771535/DR/Reliance/HDFC/relianceji/ COLLE 258.00 673.81
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15/10/2019 UPI1/928852751593/CR/DORABABU/SBIN/9100686805/Payme 1,080.00 1,753.81
15/10/2019 UP1/928822196504/DR/ AMAZON/UTIB/amazon@apl/Reque 409.00 1,344.81
17/10/2019 UP1/929009081420/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 409.00 935.81
17/10/2019 UP1/929009583170/CR/M MUNIR/SBIN/munijoshit/ UPI 410.00 1,345.81
17/10/2019 UP1/929021953343/DR/MOBIKWIK/HDFC/mobikwikad/Payme 18.00 1,327.81
18/10/2019 UPI1/929164384586/DR/V M BALA/IBKL/7989977520/Payme 200.00 1,127.81
20/10/2019 UPI1/929324157388/DR/JAGAPATH/SBIN/9963738992/Payme 322.00 805.81
20/10/2019 UP1/929324157388/RV/00000033/SBIN/0000003382/ 322.00 1,127.81
20/10/2019 UP1/929316460827/DR/JAGAPATH/SBIN/9963738992/Payme 322.00 805.81
20/10/2019 UP1/929316460827/RV/00000033/SBIN/0000003382/ 322.00 1,127.81
20/10/2019 UP1/929316620309/DR/JAGAPATH/SBIN/9963738992/Payme 322.00 805.81
20/10/2019 UPI1/929316620309/RV/00000033/SBIN/0000003382/ 322.00 1,127.81
20/10/2019 UPI1/929309871364/DR/Flipkart/ YESB/ FKRT@ybl/Payme 362.00 765.81
21/10/2019 UP1/929400336045/DR/CashFree/YESB/CASHFREEON/Payme 1.00 764.81
21/10/2019 UP1/929410351034/CR/K SUDHA/SBIN/9701756742/Payme 270.00 1,034.81
22/10/2019 UP1/929530312318/DR/RAHAMAN /SBIN/9985037718/Payme 100.00 934.81
22/10/2019 UP1/929530809960/CR/RAHAMAN /SBIN/9985037718/Payme 100.00 1,034.81
22/10/2019 UPI1/929540181224/DR/RAHAMAN /SBIN/9985037718/Payme 100.00 934.81
23/10/2019 RPYRFND/927210048820/191020 44.05 978.86
26/10/2019 IMPS/929906284499/910000000000/CMS NEFT 2,000.00 2,978.86
26/10/2019 IMPS/929906284806/910000000000/CMS NEFT 500.00 3,478.86
26/10/2019 UP1/929909041059/DR/JAYACHAN/SBIN/baburao.sr/ UPI 2,000.00 1,478.86
27/10/2019 UP1/930026560844/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 10.00 1,468.86
27/10/2019 UPI1/930018423958/DR/Mr Murug/IDIB/Q03979634@/Payme 250.00 1,218.86
29/10/2019 UPI1/930254878411/DR/K SUDHA/SBIN/9701756742/Payme 100.00 1,118.86
31/10/2019 IMPS/930418211668/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 4,500.00 5,618.86
01/11/2019 UP1/930509872786/CR/RAJA SEK/SBIN/rajasekhar/ UPI 2,000.00 7,618.86
02/11/2019 BFS/561_572RCDEH187169 1,987.00 5,631.86
02/11/2019 BFS/561_572RCDEH187169 1,347.00 4,284.86
02/11/2019 BFS/561_572RCDEH187169 1,867.00 2,417.86
02/11/2019 BFS/561_572RCDEH187169 1,5565.00 862.86
02/11/2019 UP1/930617138402/DR/N R BENN/ANDB/bennartren/ UPI 151.00 711.86
02/11/2019 UP1/930617146437/CR/N R BENN/ANDB/bennartren/Gsvhs 151.00 862.86
05/11/2019 UP1/930906974691/CR/ PhonePe/YESB/phonepemer/Phone 1.00 863.86
05/11/2019 UP1/930969077756/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 30.00 833.86
08/11/2019 UPI1/928822196504/CA Reverse 409.00 1,242.86
08/11/2019 UPI1/931218499989/DR/CCAVENUE/ICIC/ccavenues@/colle 714.00 528.86
09/11/2019 UP1/931351313782/CR/RAMAMOOR/SBIN/9160335264/Payme 120.00 648.86
10/11/2019 UP1/931408122333/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/Googl 30.00 678.86
11/11/2019 UPI1/931510234214/DR/ Paytm/PYTM/add-money@/Payme 10.00 668.86
11/11/2019 UP1/931515028244/DR/REDDEPPA/SBIN/reddeppard/ Gift 151.00 517.86
11/11/2019 UPI1/931515243473/CR/REDDEPPA/SBIN/reddeppard/ UPI 151.00 668.86
12/11/2019 NEFT/GUARDSMARK SECURITY INDIA PVT LTD 5,647.00 6,315.86
12/11/2019 UP1/931624148338/DR/RAZORPAY/YESB/RAZORPAYON/Payme 5,280.80 1,035.06
12/11/2019 UP1/931218499989/CA Reverse 714.00 1,749.06
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12/11/2019 IB/PAYTM/20191112068226209688/20191112068226209688 1,240.00 509.06
16/11/2019 NEFT/BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED 3,474.00 3,983.06
16/11/2019 UPI1/932044422682/DR/Paytm Ut/PYTM/paytm-ptmg/Oid96 143.00 3,840.06
16/11/2019 UPI1/932021154270/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.d/ UPI 271.00 3,569.06
16/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYWWW IDFCBANK COM /70017925 236.00 3,333.06
18/11/2019 UPI1/932251951272/DR/Mr HEMAC/SBIN/9989817172/Payme 510.00 2,823.06
19/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYULTRACASH TECHNOL/70011464 1.00 2,822.06
19/11/2019 IMPS/932309210081/911111111111/ULTRACASH P2P POOL 1.00 2,823.06
20/11/2019 UPI1/932421274058/DR/RELIANCE/CITI/jio@citiba/Amoun 283.00 2,540.06
23/11/2019 UPI1/932711492358/DR/Mobile P/YESB/MPLONLINE@/Payme 100.00 2,440.06
24/11/2019 UP1/932813268392/DR/JAYACHAN/SBIN/baburao.sr/ UPI 700.00 1,740.06
24/11/2019 UPI1/932813880986/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 65.00 1,675.06
24/11/2019 UPI1/932814850596/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 100.00 1,575.06
24/11/2019 UPI1/932856068478/DR/S K SHAB/SYNB/8008511305/Payme 40.00 1,535.06
27/11/2019 DBTR/FNU000014338254/UidaiAUTH/OLV 300.00 1,235.06
28/11/2019 UPI1/933215220508/DR/SHAIK ZA/HDFC/zaheerzahe/ UPI 262.00 973.06
28/11/2019 UPI1/933260646958/DR/Mobile P/YESB/MPLONLINE@/Payme 6.00 967.06
28/11/2019 UPI1/933260612395/DR/Mobile P/YESB/MPLONLINE@/Payme 50.00 917.06
28/11/2019 UPI1/933236158440/DR/Mobile P/YESB/MPLONLINE@/Payme 15.00 902.06
28/11/2019 UPI1/933218349921/DR/Mobile P/YESB/MPLONLINE@/Payme 1.00 901.06
30/11/2019 UPI1/933411727743/DR/Bharatpe/ICIC/BHARATPE.9/Note 130.00 771.06
01/12/2019 UPI1/933509311212/CR/RAJA SEK/SBIN/rajasekhar/ UPI 2,500.00 3,271.06
01/12/2019 IMPS/933509163611/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 2,264.00 5,535.06
02/12/2019 BFS/561_572RCDEH187169 1,347.00 4,188.06
02/12/2019 BFS/561_572RCDEH187169 1,555.00 2,633.06
02/12/2019 BFS/561_572RCDEH187169 1,867.00 766.06
03/12/2019 IMPS/933709455999/918888888888/NEXTBILLION TECHNOL 1.00 767.06
04/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPaytm /89050470 100.00 667.06
04/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM /70015490 3.00 664.06
04/12/2019 UPI1/933839807809/CR/ Paytm/PYTM/walletmone/ NA 100.00 764.06
05/12/2019 IMPS/933918824479/917013498874/R ASHOK 1.00 765.06
06/12/2019 UPI1/934032179985/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 11.00 754.06
06/12/2019 UPI1/934063938907/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 21.00 733.06
06/12/2019 UPI1/934021579457/CR/ PhonePe/YESB/phonepemer/Phone 21.00 754.06
06/12/2019 UPI1/934021828135/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 21.00 733.06
06/12/2019 UPI1/934084695782/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 11.00 722.06
06/12/2019 UPI1/934021581645/CR/ PhonePe/YESB/phonepemer/Phone 11.00 733.06
06/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYAMAZON /89051528 21.00 712.06
06/12/2019 UPI1/934021585751/CR/ PhonePe/YESB/phonepemer/Phone 21.00 733.06
07/12/2019 Int. Pd: 010919 to 301119 15.00 748.06
10/12/2019 UP1/934436312557/CR/RAMAMOOR/SBIN/9160335264/Payme 2,200.00 2,948.06
10/12/2019 UP1/934444551411/DR/MAHESH K/SBIN/9916034940/Payme 2,100.00 848.06
10/12/2019 NEFT/GUARDSMARK SECURITY INDIA PVT LTD 6,637.00 7,485.06
10/12/2019 NEFT/GUARDSMARK SECURITY INDIA PVT LTD 8,187.00 15,672.06
11/12/2019 UPI1/934514295567/DR/RAMAMOOR/SBIN/9160335264/Payme 2,200.00 13,472.06
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11/12/2019 UPI1/934521190211/DR/RAZORPAY/YESB/RAZORPAYON/Note 2,978.27 10,493.79
11/12/2019 UPI1/934540976977/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/EURONET@yb/Payme 49.00 10,444.79
11/12/2019 UP1/934564763291/DR/S VINOD /ICIC/vinodkuma4/Payme 535.00 9,909.79
11/12/2019 UP1/934517307923/DR/BILLDESK/ICIC/bd.finance/colle 1,338.00 8,571.79
12/12/2019 UP1/934654793904/DR/BHASKAR /SBIN/9502667825/Payme 300.00 8,271.79
13/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYAMAZON /89051528 350.00 7,921.79
13/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYAMAZON /89051528 360.00 7,561.79
13/12/2019 RPAYPOS/191206/89051528 21.00 7,5682.79
14/12/2019 UP1/934836863988/DR/ PhonePe/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Payme 108.00 7,474.79
14/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYAMAZON /89051528 372.00 7,102.79
15/12/2019 UP1/934913942349/DR/RELIANCE/CITl/jio@citiba/BR0O00 51.00 7,051.79
17/12/2019 UPI1/935157593417/DR/31506327/SBIN/3150632765/Payme 6,100.00 951.79
18/12/2019 CS01 SMS Chrgs/Oct-Dec 2019/919676137714 18.00 933.79
18/12/2019 UP1/935207395716/CR/DORABABU/SBIN/9100686805/Payme 500.00 1,433.79
18/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSRI GOPAL AUTO CE/0002911A 725.00 708.79
20/12/2019 UP1/935436779709/DR/DORABABU/SBIN/9100686805/Payme 500.00 208.79
21/12/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYFINWIZARD /BDR00001 100.00 108.79
21/12/2019 UPI1/935521972425/DR/ R ASHOK/ANDB/9676137714/ UPI 1.00 107.79
21/12/2019 UPI1/935521972425/CR/ R ASHOK/ANDB/9676137714/ UPI 1.00 108.79

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.

Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter, Facebook etc. https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.

Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.

Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.
Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

+++ End of Statement +++
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